

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of the work</u>					
Const of the Road					
from Mangalpur Barazi +					
Mangalpur Kala Chowk ward					
NO - 05 under MRCG					
<u>Agency</u>					
Nar Bharti Builders India					
Pvt. Ltd.					
<u>Agree. No</u>					
06/SBD/MRCG/2023-24					
<u>Date of start</u>					
29-12-2023					
<u>Date of completion</u>					
28-12-2024					
<u>Actual Date of completion</u>					
30-08-2024					
<u>Further measurement</u>					
Measurement Nil					
<u>Signature</u>					
06/11/2024					
J.R.					
<u>Signature</u>					
10/11/24					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/1/	Const. of Reference & working Benchmarks - do all				
1.630 KM	vide TMB P-(20)				
	(a) Rs. 10215.11/Km = Rs.				16651.20
2/2/	Const. of Reference Pillars - do all comp.				
1.630 KM	vide TMB P-(20)				
	(a) Rs. 10370.04/Km = Rs.				16903.20
3/3/	Providing clearing & grading - do all complete				
0.49 Hect.	vide TMB P-(21)				
	(a) Rs. 51133.76/Hect = Rs.				25056.20
4/4/	Const. of Embankment with lead 1000m - do all comp.				
511.00 m ³	vide TMB P-(21)				
	(a) Rs. 174.94/m ³ = Rs.				89394.20
5/5/	Const. of E/shoulders - do all comp. jobs.				
895.50 m ³	vide TMB P-(21)				
	(a) Rs. 176.58/m ³ = Rs.				158127.20
Continuation					
C.O. = Rs.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = Rs.	89,83,538 200	
21/23)			providing & fixing informa-		
			tory board do-all comp.		
02 NOS.			vide TMB P-(25)		
			(a) R ₁ 11429.28/NOS. = Rs.	22858 200	
22/24)			providing & fixing rain-		
			board do-all comp.		
02 NOS.			vide TMB P-(25)		
			(a) R ₁ 11429.28/NOS. = Rs.	22858 200	
23/25)			providing 600mm sainghar		
			board do-all comp.		
12-00 NOS.			vide TMB P-(25)		
			(a) R ₁ 3509.38/NOS. = R ₁	42112 200	
24/27)			providing & fixing 600mm x		
			450mm rectangular board do-		
02 NOS.			vide TMB P-(25)		
			(a) R ₁ 4157.14/NOS. = R ₁	8314 200	
25/28)			providing & fixing 900mm		
			octagon board do-all		
02 NOS.			vide TMB P-(25)		
			(a) R ₁ 8113.99/NOS. = R ₁	16228 200	

Continuation

C.O = R₁ 90,95,908 200

